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UG Admisson Committee 2025-26
Bachelor of Business Administration Merit List

Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks (%)
1 2855185 SUMA Category I I I (B) Female 93.33
2 2853373 SHARATH SHETASANADI Category I Male 91.83
3 2851960 PRIYANKA MANJUNATH BHUSARE Category I Female 91.17
4 2855331 SHRIDEVI Category I I I (B) Female 90.83
5 2857472 RAHUL KRISHNAPPA PAWAR Category I I I (B) Male 90.17
6 2854903 PRABHAVATI DUNDANAGOUDA GOUDRA Category I I I (B) Female 90
7 2870375 BEBI KODIHALLI Category I I I (A) Female 89.67
8 2869978 VISHWANATHA Scheduled Tribe Male 88.83
9 2856246 RAJASHREE RAVASAB KAMBLE Scheduled Caste Female 87.67

10 2857519 KAVYA CHANDRAPPA MUTTAGI Category I I I (B) Female 86.83
11 2851054 ACHYUTH MAHABALESHWAR KARUMANE General Male 86
12 2852530 SHARANAPPA Scheduled Caste Male 86
13 2855438 AKSHATHA Category I I (A) Female 85.5
14 2866148 VIDYANANDMURAGANURA Category I I (A) Male 84.67
15 2864374 PAVANKUMAR M KERIMATTIHALLI Scheduled Tribe Male 84.33
16 2870205 SHRIKANT MALAPPA JAGALI Category I I (A) Male 84.17
17 2857920 AISHWARYA YALIWAL Category I I I (B) Female 84.17
18 2855663 RAJASHEKHAR Scheduled Tribe Male 83.5
19 2853231 TAJMEEN I TAHASHEELDAR Category I I (B) Female 83.33
20 2850996 RIYAZ Category I Male 83
21 2856788 PRAJWAL Category I I (A) Male 83
22 2851822 PRAJWAL S PASTEY Category I I (A) Male 82.5
23 2871024 FIRAMMA AGASAR Category I I (B) Female 82.17
24 2857743 SIDDAYYA Category I I I (B) Male 82.17
25 2854755 MEGHANA NAGAREDDY SHANIWARPU Category I I I (A) Female 81.5
26 2857387 SAMIYA DARAGA Category I I (B) Female 81.5
27 2851622 GOURAMMA BASAVARAJ GONI Category I Female 81.17
28 2856870 GURURAJ DEVINDRAPPA HACHADAD Category I I (A) Male 80.67
29 2872663 CHANDANA HALAPPA KIRAGERI Category I I (A) Female 80.17
30 2863299 PRASAD PATIL Category I I I (B) Male 80
31 2857940 MALLIKARJUN KARIYAPPA BAGAWAD Category I I (A) Male 79.67
32 2853303 MUSAIF JAILANI GOLANDAJ Category I I (B) Male 79.33
33 2855011 BASAVARAJ Scheduled Tribe Male 77.83
34 2863829 KALPANA Scheduled Caste Female 77.83
35 2872410 SACHIN KOLUR Category I I (A) Male 77.67
36 2848403 BHUVAN UMESH SHIGGAON Category I I (A) Male 77.5
37 2853320 ABHISHEK Category I I I (B) Male 77.33
38 2850310 UDAY HOSAMANI Scheduled Tribe Male 77.17
39 2852058 PRATHIBHA ANNUGOUDA PATIL Category I I I (B) Female 77
40 2850520 ANAND NAIK Category I I I (A) Male 76.67
41 2850100 AISHWARYA VITTAPPANAVAR Category I I (A) Female 76.5
42 2857025 APOORVA KESHAV MADALI Category I I (A) Female 76.33
43 2859519 CHIDANANDA GANESH Category I I I (A) Male 75.67



44 2870222 MANOJ KUMAR P Category I I (A) Male 75
45 2856929 S JUNED Category I I (B) Male 74.83
46 2860298 SHREEYALA BAHUBALI TAMMANNAVAR Category I I I (B) Female 74.33
47 2857574 AMRUTA HAVANAGOUDRA Category I I (A) Female 73.83
48 2855437 DARSHAN RAVI SAVADATTI Category I I (A) Male 73.83
49 2850479 AKASH BHIMANNA KURABGATTI Category I I I (B) Male 73.67
50 2851715 GURUPRASAD DEVAPPA BADIGER Category I I (A) Male 73.5
51 2852537 BHAGYALAXMI YANKAPPA YARAGATTI Category I I I (A) Female 72.17
52 2862362 PRASANNA KUMAR B Category I I I (B) Male 71.83
53 2872678 SUKANYA MANJUNATH RADDI SASVIHALLI Category I I I (A) Female 71.5
54 2848787 VIKAS PARASHURAM KATTIMANI Scheduled Caste Male 71.33
55 2848900 POOJA SANJAY KESARKAR Category I I I (B) Female 71
56 2857021 KOUSHALYA BHAJANTRI Scheduled Caste Female 70.83
57 2852478 PRAJWAL General Male 70.83
58 2856103 TIRUPATI Scheduled Tribe Male 70.33
59 2850252 POORNIMA A YALIGAR Category I Female 70.17
60 2868629 NEELAKANTHESH KADAYYANAVARAMATH Category I I I (B) Male 70
61 2852536 SAKSHI JADHAV Category I I (A) Female 69.33
62 2853321 ARUNA Scheduled Caste Male 69
63 2853479 SOUJANYA SHIVANAND TAVALAGI Category I I (A) Female 69
64 2864022 KAVITA RAMAPPA MALAGI Category I I (A) Female 68.83
65 2867377 UMESH HUBBALLI Category I I (A) Male 68.83
66 2854605 GANESH SHANKAR LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 68.5
67 2851311 SAMARTH SUJITKUMAR SADEKAR Category I I I (B) Male 67.33
68 2852585 VEERESH AGASIMANI Category I I (A) Male 66.67
69 2872581 SAVITA Scheduled Tribe Female 66.5
70 2852562 MOHAMMED GOUSE Category I I (B) Male 65.83
71 2864183 PALLAVI M HEGADE Scheduled Caste Female 65.5
72 2860113 SADHANA MADEVA NAIK Category I I (A) Female 64.83
73 2850255 ANIL C Category I I (A) Male 63.83
74 2864178 SHIVAPRASAD G S Scheduled Tribe Male 62.83
75 2857206 DARSHAN Category I I (A) Male 62.5
76 2852614 MANJUNATHA H MALLADADA Scheduled Tribe Male 61.67
77 2853127 VEERESH Category I I I (B) Male 60.83
78 2855737 UMESH PRAKASH PAWAR General Male 59.33
79 2848492 SACHIN SHANTHARAM HONDADAKATTI Category I I I (B) Male 57.83
80 2864508 BHAKTI PARANDE Scheduled Tribe Female 57.67
81 2851042 ANANTH KARUMANE General Male 56.83
82 2865057 KALLANAGOUD DODDAMANI Category I I (A) Male 56.5
83 2852488 KRISH GONDHALI Category I Male 56.5
84 2870180 TULASI PAWAR Category I I I (B) Female 55
85 2866246 SHRISHAIL Category I I I (B) Male 53.17
86 2852591 AKSHATA MUDHOLKAR Category I I (A) Female 53
87 2856255 TOPIK GADYAL Category I I (B) Male 53
88 2864800 K S KARIBASAMMA Scheduled Tribe Female 52.33
89 2857411 UMME AIMAN KOTUR Category I I (B) Female 52
90 2872689 SATEESH PUTTAPPA HIRUR Category I I I (B) Male 50
91 2861448 ADARSH RAJASHEKHAR GANI Category I I (A) Male 49.17



92 2868441 SUMAIYA BABU KARNACHI Category I I (B) Female 47.5
93 2850260 KAVYA GANIGER Category I I (A) Female 47.17
94 2865629 SAHANAMADAR Scheduled Caste Female 47
95 2851374 MANASA H ANAVERI Category I I I (B) Female 44.67
96 2862749 MANOJ GANJIGATTI Category I I (A) Male 43.83
97 2872265 PRADEEP RUDRAPPA CHACHADI Category I I I (B) Male 43.5
98 2871874 B T AKSHAY Scheduled Tribe Male 41.17
99 2872615 DARSHANGOUDA PATIL Category I I I (B) Male 37.83

Coordinator Chairman
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UG Admisson Committee 2025-26
Bachelor of Business Administration

Merit List (Category-wise)

Unrserved/ General Merit
Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks (%)

1. 11 2851054 ACHYUTH MAHABALESHWAR KARUMANE GM Male 86
2. 57 2852478 PRAJWAL GM Male 70.83
3. 78 2855737 UMESH PRAKASH PAWAR GM Male 59.33
4. 81 2851042 ANANTH KARUMANE GM Male 56.83

Scheduled Caste
Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks (%)

5. 9 2856246 RAJASHREE RAVASAB KAMBLE SC Female 87.67
6. 12 2852530 SHARANAPPA SC Male 86
7. 34 2863829 KALPANA SC Female 77.83
8. 54 2848787 VIKAS PARASHURAM KATTIMANI SC Male 71.33
9. 56 2857021 KOUSHALYA BHAJANTRI SC Female 70.83
10. 62 2853321 ARUNA SC Male 69
11. 66 2854605 GANESH SHANKAR LAMANI SC Male 68.5
12. 71 2864183 PALLAVI M HEGADE SC Female 65.5
13. 94 2865629 SAHANA MADAR SC Female 47

Scheduled Tribe
Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks (%)

14. 8 2869978 VISHWANATHA ST Male 88.83
15. 15 2864374 PAVANKUMAR M KERIMATTIHALLI ST Male 84.33
16. 18 2855663 RAJASHEKHAR ST Male 83.5
17. 33 2855011 BASAVARAJ ST Male 77.83
18. 38 2850310 UDAY HOSAMANI ST Male 77.17
19. 58 2856103 TIRUPATI ST Male 70.33
20. 69 2872581 SAVITA ST Female 66.5
21. 74 2864178 SHIVAPRASAD G S ST Male 62.83
22. 76 2852614 MANJUNATHA H MALLADADA ST Male 61.67
23. 80 2864508 BHAKTI PARANDE ST Female 57.67
24. 88 2864800 K S KARIBASAMMA ST Female 52.33
25. 98 2871874 B T AKSHAY ST Male 41.17

Category-I
Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks (%)

26. 2 2853373 SHARATH SHETASANADI C-I Male 91.83
27. 3 2851960 PRIYANKAMANJUNATH BHUSARE C-I Female 91.17
28. 20 2850996 RIYAZ C-I Male 83
29. 27 2851622 GOURAMMA BASAVARAJ GONI C-I Female 81.17
30. 59 2850252 POORNIMA A YALIGAR C-I Female 70.17
31. 83 2852488 KRISH GONDHALI C-I Male 56.5

Category-II -A
Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks (%)

32. 13 2855438 AKSHATHA II-A Female 85.5



33. 14 2866148 VIDYANAND MURAGANURA II-A Male 84.67
34. 16 2870205 SHRIKANT MALAPPA JAGALI II-A Male 84.17
35. 21 2856788 PRAJWAL II-A Male 83
36. 22 2851822 PRAJWAL S PASTEY II-A Male 82.5
37. 28 2856870 GURURAJ DEVINDRAPPA HACHADAD II-A Male 80.67
38. 29 2872663 CHANDANA HALAPPA KIRAGERI II-A Female 80.17
39. 31 2857940 MALLIKARJUN KARIYAPPA BAGAWAD II-A Male 79.67
40. 35 2872410 SACHIN KOLUR II-A Male 77.67
41. 36 2848403 BHUVAN UMESH SHIGGAON II-A Male 77.5
42. 41 2850100 AISHWARYA VITTAPPANAVAR II-A Female 76.5
43. 42 2857025 APOORVA KESHAV MADALI II-A Female 76.33
44. 44 2870222 MANOJ KUMAR P II-A Male 75
45. 47 2857574 AMRUTA HAVANAGOUDRA II-A Female 73.83
46. 48 2855437 DARSHAN RAVI SAVADATTI II-A Male 73.83
47. 50 2851715 GURUPRASAD DEVAPPA BADIGER II-A Male 73.5
48. 61 2852536 SAKSHI JADHAV II-A Female 69.33
49. 63 2853479 SOUJANYA SHIVANAND TAVALAGI II-A Female 69
50. 64 2864022 KAVITA RAMAPPA MALAGI II-A Female 68.83
51. 65 2867377 UMESH HUBBALLI II-A Male 68.83
52. 68 2852585 VEERESH AGASIMANI II-A Male 66.67
53. 72 2860113 SADHANA MADEVA NAIK II-A Female 64.83
54. 73 2850255 ANIL C II-A Male 63.83
55. 75 2857206 DARSHAN II-A Male 62.5
56. 82 2865057 KALLANAGOUD S DODDAMANI II-A Male 56.5
57. 86 2852591 AKSHATA MUDHOLKAR II-A Female 53
58. 91 2861448 ADARSH RAJASHEKHAR GANI II-A Male 49.17
59. 93 2850260 KAVYA GANIGER II-A Female 47.17
60. 96 2862749 MANOJ GANJIGATTI II-A Male 43.83

Category-II- B
Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks (%)

61. 19 2853231 TAJMEEN I TAHASHEELDAR II-B Female 83.33
62. 23 2871024 FIRAMMA AGASAR II-B Female 82.17
63. 26 2857387 SAMIYA DARAGA II-B Female 81.5
64. 32 2853303 MUSAIF JAILANI GOLANDAJ II-B Male 79.33
65. 45 2856929 S JUNED II-B Male 74.83
66. 70 2852562 MOHAMMED GOUSE II-B Male 65.83
67. 87 2856255 TOPIK GADYAL II-B Male 53
68. 89 2857411 UMME AIMAN KOTUR II-B Female 52
69. 92 2868441 SUMAIYA BABU KARNACHI II-B Female 47.5

Category-III-A
Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks (%)

70. 7 2870375 BEBI KODIHALLI III-A Female 89.67
71. 25 2854755 MEGHANA NAGAREDDY SHANIWARPU III-A Female 81.5
72. 40 2850520 ANAND NAIK III-A Male 76.67
73. 43 2859519 CHIDANANDA GANESH III-A Male 75.67
74. 51 2852537 BHAGYALAXMI YANKAPPA YARAGATTI III-A Female 72.17
75. 53 2872678 SUKANYAM RADDI SASVIHALLI III-A Female 71.5

Category-III-B



Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks (%)
76. 1 2855185 SUMA III-B Female 93.33
77. 4 2855331 SHRIDEVI III-B Female 90.83
78. 5 2857472 RAHUL KRISHNAPPA PAWAR III-B Male 90.17
79. 6 2854903 PRABHAVATI DUNDANAGOUDA GOUDRA III-B Female 90
80. 10 2857519 KAVYA CHANDRAPPA MUTTAGI III-B Female 86.83
81. 17 2857920 AISHWARYA YALIWAL III-B Female 84.17
82. 24 2857743 SIDDAYYA III-B Male 82.17
83. 30 2863299 PRASAD PATIL III-B Male 80
84. 37 2853320 ABHISHEK III-B Male 77.33
85. 39 2852058 PRATHIBHA ANNUGOUDA PATIL III-B Female 77
86. 46 2860298 SHREEYALA BAHUBALI TAMMANNAVAR III-B Female 74.33
87. 49 2850479 AKASH BHIMANNA KURABGATTI III-B Male 73.67
88. 52 2862362 PRASANNA KUMAR B III-B Male 71.83
89. 55 2848900 POOJA SANJAY KESARKAR III-B Female 71
90. 60 2868629 NEELAKANTHESH KADAYYANAVARAMATH III-B Male 70
91. 67 2851311 SAMARTH SUJITKUMAR SADEKAR III-B Male 67.33
92. 77 2853127 VEERESH III-B Male 60.83
93. 79 2848492 SACHIN SHANTHARAM HONDADAKATTI III-B Male 57.83
94. 84 2870180 TULASI PAWAR III-B Female 55
95. 85 2866246 SHRISHAIL III-B Male 53.17
96. 90 2872689 SATEESH PUTTAPPA HIRUR III-B Male 50
97. 95 2851374 MANASA H ANAVERI III-B Female 44.67
98. 97 2872265 PRADEEP RUDRAPPA CHACHADI III-B Male 43.5
99. 99 2872615 DARSHANGOUDA PATIL III-B Male 37.83

Coordinator Chairman

Dept.of Managaement Studies UG Admission Committee
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